
SHOOTY-Cup 2022
am 28. Mai 2022     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.10.20

Luftgewehr Schüler Seite: 1

Stand: 29.05.2022 21:23 Uhr Gesamt

1  SSC Fockbek I 378,4 Ringen

5509 ., . 0,0

5508 Marin, Lisa 182,1

5507 Matthiessen, Amy-Josefine 196,3

2  SchV Elmenhorst I 373,5 Ringen

5506 ., . 0,0

5504 Bertram, Björn 196,3

5505 Pauli, Alexa 177,2

3  SSV Groß Kummerfeld I 369,0 Ringen

5512 ., . 0,0

5510 Möller, Ruben Lennox 182,7

5511 Schultz, Jannik Mika 186,3

4  SchV Elmenhorst II 358,3 Ringen

5503 ., . 0,0

5502 Albers, Elia 178,7

5501 Hübener, Leah 179,6

5  SSV Kassau I 339,3 Ringen

5515 ., . 0,0

5514 Matthews, Michel 160,1

5513 Schumacher, Julius 179,2



SHOOTY-Cup 2022
am 28. Mai 2022     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.10.20

Luftgewehr Schüler Seite: 1

Stand: 29.05.2022 21:25 Uhr 1.S 2.S Gesamt

1 5504 Bertram, Björn  SchV Elmenhorst I 99,8 96,5 196,3

2 5507 Matthiessen, Amy-Josefi...  SSC Fockbek I 100,9 95,4 196,3

3 5511 Schultz, Jannik Mika  SSV Groß Kummerfeld I 94,7 91,6 186,3

4 5510 Möller, Ruben Lennox  SSV Groß Kummerfeld I 88,6 94,1 182,7

5 5508 Marin, Lisa  SSC Fockbek I 92,9 89,2 182,1

6 5501 Hübener, Leah  SchV Elmenhorst II 92,5 87,1 179,6

7 5513 Schumacher, Julius  SSV Kassau I 90,5 88,7 179,2

8 5502 Albers, Elia  SchV Elmenhorst II 86,2 92,5 178,7

9 5505 Pauli, Alexa  SchV Elmenhorst I 92,6 84,6 177,2
10 5514 Matthews, Michel  SSV Kassau I 80,7 79,4 160,1


